3V,

a
[

UY

Frost

$67,950,000

College Station Independent School District
Unlimited Tax School Building Bonds, Series 2016

Date

Friday, December 4, 2015

Week of December 14

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Friday, December 18, 2015

Monday, January 4, 2016

Monday, January 11, 2016

Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Friday, January 22, 2016

Tuesday, January 26, 2016

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Thursday, February 25, 2016

*Preliminary, subject to change.

(Brazos County, Texas)

Timetable of Events

Event

1t Draft of Notice of Sale
(“NOS”)/Preliminary Official Statement
(“POS”) to Bond Counsel. Request
ratings from Fitch, Moody’s and
Standard & Poor’s.

Rating Agency Conference Calls.

Board considers and approves a
financing plan and delegating bond
order for the issuance of Unlimited Tax
School Building Bonds.

1st Draft of comments due from Bond
Counsel.

Send 2nd Draft of NOS/POS to Bond
Counsel.

2nd Draft of NOS/POS comments due
from Bond Counsel.

3rd Draft of NOS/POS to all parties for
comments.

3rd Draft of NOS/POS comments due
from all parties. Order CUSIP Numbers

Ratings due.

NOS/POS to distribution list and post
on website.

Pricing of the Bonds; Signing of
Bond Purchase Agreement.

Delivery of the Bonds and Receipt of
Bond Proceeds.
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Frost Bank is a subsidiary of Cullen/Frost Bankers, Inc.

NYSE Symbol: CFR, a Texas financial services company offering banking, investments and insurance.




Distribution List
$67,950,000
College Station Independent School District
Unlimited Tax School Building Bonds, Series 2016
(Brazos County, Texas)

ISSUER FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Mr. Mike Martindale
Deputy Superintendent
Ms. Debra Parks
Director of Business Services
College Station Independent School District
1812 Welsh Street
College Station, Texas 77840
Phone: (979) 764-5412
Facsimile: (979) 694-5825
mmartindale@csisd.org
gwalker@csisd.org
dparks@csisd.org

Mr. Victor Quiroga, Jr.

Mr. Duncan M. Morrow
Frost Bank Capital Markets
100 W. Houston Street, Suite 110
San Antonio, Texas 78205
Phone: (210) 220-5718
Facsimile: (210) 220-4111
victor.quiroga@frostbank.com
duncan.morrow@frostbank.com

BOND COUNSEL PURCHASER

Mr. Jeff Gulbas
McCall, Parkhurst & Horton L.L.P.
717 N. Harwood, Suite 900
Dallas, Texas 75201
Phone: (214) 754-9260
Facsimile: (214) 754-9250
jgulbas@mphlegal.com

PAYING AGENT / REGISTRAR DEPOSITORY BANK

Mr. Jose A. Gaytan Jr.
Ms. Anne-Marie Hansen
Ms. Rachel Silva
BOKF, NA
100 Congress Avenue, Suite 250
Austin, Texas 78701
Phone: (512) 813-2002 or (512) 813-2001
Facsimile: (512) 813-2020
E-Facsimile: (972) 581-8925
jgaytan@bankoftexas.com
ahansen@bankoftexas.com
rsilva@bankoftexas.com




